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About Facility Medical

Established in 2018, Facility Medical has emerged as a leading specialist in

healthcare solutions across Saudi Arabia. With a dedicated team of

experienced professionals, we have built our reputation on delivering

exceptional medical services and support to a diverse range of healthcare

facilities throughout the Kingdom.

Our comprehensive expertise spans multiple sectors within the healthcare

industry, including hospitals, clinics, and medical centers. At Facility Medical,

we are committed to advancing healthcare standards and providing

specialized solutions that meet the unique needs of each sector we serve.

Through our focused approach and deep understanding of the Saudi Arabian

healthcare landscape, we continue to be a trusted partner for medical

institutions seeking excellence in their operations and patient care delivery.

Table of Contents



02

info@facilitymedical.com www.facilitymedical.com +966 53 438 3566

Mission Statement

To provide innovative, high-quality ophthalmic and ENT medical products

that enhance patient care and support healthcare professionals in delivering

exceptional treatment outcomes.

Facility Medical Company is a specialized medical device company dedicated

to developing, manufacturing, and distributing comprehensive solutions for

ophthalmic and ENT healthcare needs. We combine cutting-edge technology

with proven clinical expertise to deliver both reusable and consumable

products that meet the evolving demands of modern healthcare facilities.

Company Description

Table of Contents
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Reusable Equipment Consumable Products

Surgical Instruments for Cataract, Retinal,
And Glaucoma Procedures

Ophthalmic Viscosurgical Devices

Ophthalmic Chairs and Examination
Equipment

Disposable Ophthalmic Knives

Microsurgical Instruments and Accessories Surgical Drapes and Disposable Instruments

Diagnostic Equipment Surgical Sutures
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Product Portfolio

ENT Products

Ophthalmic Products

Reusable Equipment Consumable Products

Surgical Instruments for Nasal Nasal Packing and Wound Care Materials

Sterilizable Surgical Tools Surgical Sutures and Implants

Table of Contents
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Geographic Market 
Nationwide Reach: Serving over 13 cities of KSA, 200+ Private & Government

hospitals, clinics, and centers are served in the following areas:

Central: Riyadh, Qassim

Western: Jeddah, Makkah, Madinah, Taif

Eastern: Dammam, Al Khobar, Jubail, Ahsa

Southern: Najran, Jizan, Abha

Northern: Tabuk, Hail

Key Statistics

Years in Operation: 7 years

Products Activated: 100+ products

Area Served: 13+ cities 

Healthcare Facilities Served: 200+ facilities

Table of Contents
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Our Partners

Fluid Management Consumables, e.g, Eye
Spears & Wipes, etc.

Ophthalmic Disposable Knives & Cannula 

Ophthalmic Viscosurgical Devices

Disposable Surgical Drape

Ophthalmic Surgical Reusable Instruments

General Surgical Reusable Instruments

Surgical Suture

Table of Contents
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C o m m e r c i a l  R e g i s t r a t i o n
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Certificates & Legal Documents

V A T  C e r t i f i c a t e  S a u d i

M e m b e r s h i p  C e r t i f i c a t e

https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/CR-2025.pdf
https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/VAT-Registration-Certificate.pdf
https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/%D8%B4%D9%87%D8%A7%D8%AF%D8%A9-%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AA%D8%B3%D8%A7%D8%A8-%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%BA%D8%B1%D9%81%D8%A9-%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%AA%D8%AC%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%A9.pdf


07

Ophthalmic Viscosurgical Devices 10

Disposable Ophthalmic Knives 12

Disposable Cannula 15

Fluid Management Products 08

Surgical Sutures 17

info@facilitymedical.com www.facilitymedical.com +966 53 438 3566

OPHTHALMIC ITEMS
Consumable & Reusable

Cure Ophthalmic Items 20

Surgical Operation Ophthalmic Items 21

Surgical Drapes 22

Reusable Surgical Instruments 24

Ear, Nose, and Throat 26



08

EYE DRAIN & WICK 80 & 400 cc comes with a fluid
collection bag and an eye wick, to provide
continuous control of fluid throughout the
procedure. 
10 pouch/ Box

CAT.# OP-ED01
Origin: Taiwan

Royal PVA eye spears 8 x 17 mm are constructed
of soft, absorbent, and highly retentive polyvinyl
alcohol foam for LASIK and refractive surgeries.
200 Each / Box

CAT.# OP-ES02
Origin: Taiwan
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FLUID MANAGEMENT PRODUCTS

EYE DRAIN & WICKRoyal  PVA EYE SPEAR

LASIK RING
After microkeratome dissection, a LASIK ring is
placed on the eye before the flap is reflected. It
absorbs and prevents the excess fluids and
blood.
20 pouches/ Box

CAT.# OP-LR01
Origin: Taiwan

Cenefōm LASIK eye drains allow for the
simultaneous absorption of excess fluids and
protection of flap and hinge.
20 pouches/ Box

LASIK EYE DRAIN CORNEAL LIGHT SHIELD

CAT.# OP-LRD02 

Origin: Taiwan

Cenefōm corneal light shields keep the cornea
moist, protect the retina from potentially harmful
light during ophthalmic procedures
20 pouches/ Box

CAT.# OP-CS02
Origin: Taiwan

WIPE & WICK 76.2 x 76.2 x 2 mm Cenefōm wipe &
wick includes an instrument wipe with an
attached, removable eye wick
20 pouches/ Box

CAT.# OP-WW01
Origin: Taiwan

Cenefōm cleaning block 45 x 15 x 20 mm is
designed to provide safe cleaning of diamond
knife. It’s made of highly absorbent, lint-free PVA
material.
10 pouches/ Box

CAT.# OP-CB01 
Origin: Taiwan

WIPE & WICK

CLEANING BLOCK

Wipes 76.2 x 76.2 x 2 mm are designed to provide
the surgeon with superior fiber free products for
fluid control and safe cleaning of microsurgical
instruments.
20 pouches/ Box

CAT.# OP-IW01
Origin: Taiwan

 Royal INSTRUMENT WIPE

Cenefōm provides a complete line of professional and reliable products for fluid
control and the safe cleaning of patients and fine microsurgical instruments during
medical procedures in the field of ophthalmology. All Cenefōm PVA products meet
the highest medical performance standards and are fully CE certified and MDMA-2-
2023-2279.

Table of Contents

Full Cataloge

Surgical Scrub Brush/Sponge and Nail Cleaner 4%
CHG is a preoperative dry surgical scrub brush
impregnated with 18 ml 4% Chlorhexidine
270 Pcs/ Box

Scrub Brush 4%Chlorhex Scrub Brush 7.5% Povidone

CAT.# BOBD377479

Origin: China

Preoperative cleaning of healthcare personnel
arms and hands. Significantly reduces the
number of micro.
270 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# BOBD377480
Origin: China

https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Cenefom-Ophthalmic-Product-List.pdf
https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Cenefom-Ophthalmic-Product-List.pdf
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FLUID MANAGEMENT PRODUCTS
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Specification i-Visc 1.0%* i-Visc 1.4%* i-Visc 1.6%* i-Visc 1.8%* i-Visc 2.2%* i-Visc 3.0%* i-Visc 2.0%* i-Visc 2.4%*

Concentration 1.00% 1.40% 1.60% 1.80% 2.20% 3.00% 2.00% 2.40%

Raw material
bio-fermented

NaHA
bio-fermented

NaHA
bio-fermented

NaHA
bio-fermented

NaHA
bio-fermented

NaHA
bio-fermented

NaHA
HPMC HPMC

Molecular
weight (in MDa)

1.2 - 2.0 1.2 - 2.0 1.2 - 2.0 1.2 - 2.2 1.2 - 2.2 1.0 - 1.8 0.07 - 0.15 0.10 - 0.18

Viscosity (in
mPas)

approx.
 20,000

approx.
 30,000

approx.
 60,000

approx.
 100,000

approx.
 150,000

approx.
 300,000

approx.
 4,000 -

approx.
 6,000 -

Osmolality (in
mOsm/kg)

270 - 400 270 - 400 270 - 400 270 - 400 270 - 400 270 - 400 270 - 400 270 - 400

pH value 6.8 - 7.4 6.8 - 7.4 6.8 - 7.4 6.8 - 7.4 6.8 - 7.4 6.8 - 7.4 6.8 - 7.5 6.8 - 7.5

Volume in ml 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Shelf life in
month

42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Packaging units Single Box Single Box Single Box Single Box Single Box Single Box Single Box Single Box
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OPHTHALMIC VISCOSURGICAL DEVICES

i.Visc - Viscoelastic Ophthalmic Viscosurgical
Devices 1.0% Sodium Hyaluronate
1ml with 27G Cannula

i.Visc 1.0% NaHA i.Visc 1.4% NaHA

CAT.# 04521

Origin: Germany

i.Visc - Viscoelastic Ophthalmic Viscosurgical
Devices 1.4% Sodium Hyaluronate
1ml with 27G Cannula

CAT.# 04522

Origin: Germany

i.Visc - Viscoelastic Ophthalmic Viscosurgical
Devices 1.6% Sodium Hyaluronate
1ml with 27G Cannula

i.Visc 1.6% NaHA i.Visc 1.8% NaHA

CAT.# 04523

Origin: Germany

i.Visc - Viscoelastic Ophthalmic Viscosurgical
Devices 1.8% Sodium Hyaluronate
1ml with 27G Cannula

CAT.# 04524

Origin: Germany

i.Visc - Viscoelastic Ophthalmic Viscosurgical
Devices 2.2% Sodium Hyaluronate
1ml with 25G Cannula

i.Visc 2.2% NaHA i.Visc 3.0% NaHA

CAT.# 04964

Origin: Germany

i.Visc - Viscoelastic Ophthalmic Viscosurgical
Devices 3.0% Sodium Hyaluronate
1ml with 25G Cannula

CAT.# 04527

Origin: Germany

i.Visc - Viscoelastic Ophthalmic Viscosurgical
Devices 2.0% Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose
1ml with 27G Cannula

i.Visc 2.0% HPMC i.Visc 2.4% HPMC

CAT.# 04525

Origin: Germany

i.Visc - Viscoelastic Ophthalmic Viscosurgical
Devices 2.4% Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose
1ml with 27G Cannula

CAT.# 04526

Origin: Germany

Table of Contents

https://facilitymedical.com/ophthalmic-viscosurgical-devices-i-visc/


11

info@facilitymedical.com www.facilitymedical.com +966 53 438 3566

OPHTHALMIC VISCOSURGICAL DEVICES - MDMA

Table of Contents
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2.2mm Single Bevel Angled Slit 
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

CAT.# AE02-2201-4506

Origin: USA

2.4mm Single Bevel Angled Slit 
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

CAT.# AE02-2401-4506

Origin: USA

2.75mm Single Bevel Angled Slit 
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

2.75mm Slit Knife 2.8mm Slit Knife
2.8mm Single Bevel Angled Slit 
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box
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DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES

2.2mm Slit Knife 2.4mm Slit Knife

CAT.# AE02-2701-4506

Origin: USA

CAT.# AE02-2801-4506

Origin: USA

3.0mm Single Bevel Angled Slit
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

3.0mm Slit Knife 3.2mm Slit Knife

CAT.# AE02-3001-4506

Origin: USA

3.2mm Single Bevel Angled Slit
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

CAT.# AE02-3201-4506

Origin: USA

15 deg Stab Knife
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

15 deg Stab Knife 22.5 deg Stab Knife

CAT.# AE01-1503-0006

Origin: USA

22.5 deg Stab Knife
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

CAT.# AE01-2203-0006

Origin: USA

30 deg Stab Knife
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

30 deg Stab Knife 45 deg Stab Knife

CAT.# AE01-3003-0006

Origin: USA

45 deg Stab Knife
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

CAT.# AE01-4503-0006

Origin: USA

2.2mm Double Bevel Angled Slit Knife
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

2.2mm Slit Knife 2.4mm Slit Knife

CAT.# AE02-2203-4506

Origin: USA

2.4mm Double Bevel Angled Slit Knife
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

CAT.# AE02-2403-4506

Origin: USA

Table of Contents

Full Cataloge

https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Disposable_Ophtha-knives_flyer.pdf
https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Disposable_Ophtha-knives_flyer.pdf
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1.0mm Angled MVR Style Sideport Knives
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

CAT.# AE01-1003-4506

Origin: USA

19g Angled MVR Knife
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

CAT.# AE04-1903-4506

Origin: USA

1.1mm Angled MVR Style Sideport Knives
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

1.1mm MVR Knife 19g MVR Knife
19g Straight MVR Knife
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box
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DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES

1.0mm MVR Knife 19g MVR Knife

CAT.# AE01-1103-4506

Origin: USA

CAT.# AE04-1903-0006

Origin: USA

1.2mm Angled MVR Style Sideport Knives
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

1.2mm MVR Knife 20g MVR Knife

CAT.# AE01-1203-4506

Origin: USA

20g Angled MVR Knife
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

CAT.# AE04-2003-4506

Origin: USA

2.0mm Angled Crescent Bevel Up
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

Crescent Knives 2.0mm 20g MVR Knife

CAT.# AE03-2001-4506

Origin: USA

20g Straight MVR Knife
Ophthalmic Knife 
6 Pcs / Box

CAT.# AE04-2003-0006

Origin: USA

Anodyne Surgical holds Authorization Number: MDMA-2-2024-3266 for Knives and
operates a Quality Management System which complies with the requirements of ISO
13485:2016​ for the following scope:  The manufacturer and distribution of sterile and
non-sterile disposable cannulas and disposable hand-held surgical instruments for
ophthalmology.

Table of Contents

Full Cataloge

https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Disposable_Ophtha-knives_flyer.pdf
https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Disposable_Ophtha-knives_flyer.pdf


14
DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES - MDMA

info@facilitymedical.com www.facilitymedical.com +966 53 438 3566

Table of Contents



15

Irrigating cystotomes 27g x 16mm (5/8”)
are used to perform capsulorhexis. Tip is designed
for opening of anterior capsule.
10 Pcs / Box

CAT.# 5001AF
Origin: USA

Irrigating cystotomes 27g x 16mm (5/8”)
are used to perform capsulorhexis. Tip is
designed for opening of anterior capsule.
10 Pcs / Box

CAT.# 5003AF
Origin: USA
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DISPOSABLE CANNULA

Irrigating Cannula 27gIrrigating Cannula 25g

Atkinson Peribulbar 25g
Atkinson Peribulbar 25g x 22mm (7/8”). Designed
for administration of anesthesia outside the
muscle cone around the globe
10 Pcs / Box

CAT.# 0003C
Origin: USA

Nucleus Hydrodissector / Rotator [Sinskey] 25g x
22mm (7/8”) 8mm angled tip (32°) Forked blunt
tip Flattened from bend to end
10 Pcs / Box

Nucleus Hydrodissector 25g Sub Tenon Anesthesia 19g

CAT.# 7015

Origin: USA

Sub Tenon Anesthesia Cannulas - Curved 19g x
25mm (1”) flattened tip for administering
anesthetic agents into the posterior.
10 Pcs / Box

CAT.# 0020
Origin: USA

Hydrodissection Cannula 27g x 22mm (7/8”) 8mm
angled tip (32°) Flattened from bend to end
Smooth oval shaped tip
10 Pcs / Box

CAT.# 7006
Origin: USA

Hydrodissection Cannula 25g x 22mm (7/8”)
8mm angled tip (32°) Flattened from bend to
end Smooth oval shaped tip
10 Pcs / Box

CAT.# 7007
Origin: USA

Hydrodissection Cannula 27g

Hydrodissection Cannula 25g

Irrigating cystotomes 30g x 16mm (5/8”)
are used to perform capsulorhexis. Tip is
designed for opening of anterior capsule.
10 Pcs / Box

CAT.# 5000AF
Origin: USA

Irrigating Cannula 30g

Anodyne Surgical holds Authorization Number: MDMA-2-2025-0636 for Cannulas
and operates a Quality Management System which complies with the requirements
of ISO 13485:2016​ for the following scope:  The manufacturer and distribution of
sterile and non-sterile disposable cannulas and disposable hand-held surgical
instruments for ophthalmology.

Table of Contents

Full Cataloge

https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Anodyne-Catalog-Cannulas.pdf
https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Anodyne-Catalog-Cannulas.pdf
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DISPOSABLE CANNULA - MDMA 
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SURGICRYL PGA EP1 USP 5/0 45cm 2 NEEDLES 1/4 CIR
SPATULATED 8mm 350µm - BRAIDED SYNTHETIC
ABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OSU05
Origin: Belgium

SURGICRYL PGA EP 1 USP 5/0 NEEDLE 3/8 CIR REV.
CUTTING 12mm-45cm - BRAIDED SYNTHETIC
ABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# 11101512
Origin: Belgium

info@facilitymedical.com www.facilitymedical.com +966 53 438 3566

SURGICAL SUTURES

SURGICRYL PGA  5/0SURGICRYL PGA 5/0

SURGICRYL PGA EP 0.7 USP 6/0 NEEDLE 1/2 CIR
TAPER 13mm-75cm - BRAIDED SYNTHETIC
ABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# 11070113
Origin: Belgium

SURGICRYL PGA 6/0

Table of Contents

SURGICRYL PGA EP 0.7 USP 6/0 NEEDLE 3/8 CIR
REV. CUTTING 12mm- 45cm - BRAIDED SYNTHETIC
ABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# 11071512
Origin: Belgium

SURGICRYL PGA 6/0

SURGICRYL PGA EP0.5 USP 7/0 45cm 2 NEEDLES 1/2
CIR SPATULATED 8mm 200µm - BRAIDED SYNTHETIC
ABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OSU07
Origin: Belgium

SURGICRYL PGA EP0.7 USP 6/0 45cm 2NEEDLES
1/4CIR SPATULA 8mm 300µm - BRAIDED
SYNTHETIC ABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OSU06
Origin: Belgium

SURGICRYL PGA  7/0SURGICRYL PGA 6/0

SURGICRYL PGA EP0.4 USP 8/0 45cm 2NEEDLES
3/8CIR SPATULA 6mm 200µm -BRAIDED
SYNTHETIC ABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OSU08
Origin: Belgium

SURGICRYL PGA 8/0
SURGICRYL PGA EP 0.3 USP 9/0 30cm 2 NEEDLES
3/8CIR SPATULA 6.4mm 200µm - BRAIDED
SYNTHETIC ABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OSU09
Origin: Belgium

SURGICRYL PGA 9/0

SURGICRYL PGA EP 0.2 USP 10/0 30cm 2 NEEDLES
3/8CIR SPATULA 6.2mm 150µm -BRAIDED
SYNTHETIC ABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OSU10
Origin: Belgium

SURGICRYL PGA 10/0
POLYPROPYLENE BLUE 75cm EP 1 USP 5/0 DOUBLE
NEEDLE 1/2 CIR TAPER 13mm - MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# 5100113-2
Origin: Belgium

POLYPROPYLENE 5/0 

POLYPROPYLENE USP 6/0 45cm 2 X 1/4
CIRC.SPATULED 8mm 300µm - MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OPP62
Origin: Belgium

POLYPROPYLENE 6/0 
POLYPROPYLENE BLUE 60cm EP 0.7 USP 6/0 2
NEEDLES 1/2 CIR TAPER 13mm - MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# 5070113-2
Origin: Belgium

POLYPROPYLENE 6/0 
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SURGICAL SUTURES

Table of Contents

POLYPROPYLENE BLUE 60cm EP0.5 USP 7/0 2 x 3/8
CIR TAPER POINT 9.3mm - MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# NR.5050293-2
Origin: Belgium

POLYPROPYLENE 7/0 
POLYPROPYLENE BLUE 60cm EP 0.5 USP 7/0 2
NEEDLES 1/2 CIR TAPER 8mm - MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# 5050208-2
Origin: Belgium

POLYPROPYLENE 7/0 

POLYPROPYLENE BLUE 60cm EP0.5 USP 7/0 2 x 3/8
CIR TAPER POINT 9.3mm - MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# NR.5050293-2
Origin: Belgium

POLYPROPYLENE 8/0 
POLYPROPYLENE USP 9/0 30cm 2 NEEDLES 3/8
CIRC.SPATULED 6.40mm 200μm - MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OPP95
Origin: Belgium

POLYPROPYLENE 9/0 

POLYPROPYLENE USP 10/0 20cm 2STRAIGHT
NEEDLES 16.15mm 150µm SPATULATED -
MONOFILAMENT NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL
SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OPP101
Origin: Belgium

POLYPROPYLENE 10/0 
POLYPROPYLENE USP 10/0 20cm 2 X 1/4
CIRC.SPATULED 16mm 150µm - MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OPP116
Origin: Belgium

POLYPROPYLENE 10/0 

POLYPROPYLENE USP 10/0 30cm 2 X 3/8
CIRC.SPATULED 6.40mm 200μm - MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OPP105
Origin: Belgium

POLYPROPYLENE 10/0 
DACLON NYLON BLACK 75cm EP 0.7 USP 6/0
NEEDLE 3/8 CIR REV CUT. 12mm - MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# 9071512
Origin: Belgium

NYLON BLACK 6/0 

DACLON NYLON BLACK USP 7/0 30cm 2 X 3/8
CIRC.SPATULED 6.20mm 200µm MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# ON75
Origin: Belgium

NYLON BLACK 7/0 
DACLON NYLON BLACK USP 8/0 30cm 2 NEEDLES
3/8 CIRC.SPATULED 6.20mm 150µm
MONOFILAMENT NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL
SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# ON85
Origin: Belgium

NYLON BLACK 8/0 

DACLON NYLON BLACK USP 9/0 30cm 2 NEEDLES
3/8 CIRC.SPATULED 6.20mm 150μm
MONOFILAMENT NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL
SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# ON95
Origin: Belgium

NYLON BLACK 9/0 
DACLON NYLON BLACK USP 10/0 30cm 2 X 3/8
CIRC.SPATULED 6.40mm 220µm MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# ON105
Origin: Belgium

NYLON BLACK 10/0 
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SURGICAL SUTURES
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DACLON NYLON BLACK USP 10/0 38cm 2 X 3/8
CIRC.SPATULED 6.40mm 220µm MONOFILAMENT
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# ON105-38
Origin: Belgium

NYLON BLACK 10/0 
SILK BLACK USP 4/0 75cm 2 X 1/2 Taper Point 16mm
240µm BRAIDED NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# 8150116
Origin: Belgium

SILK BLACK 4/0 

SILK BLACK USP 6/0 45cm 2 X 3/8 CIRC.SPATULED
6.5mm 240µm BRAIDED NONABSORBABLE
SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OS61
Origin: Belgium

SILK BLACK 6/0 
SILK VIRGIN BLUE USP 7/0 45cm 2 NEEDLES 3/8 CIR
REV. CUTTING 12mm 200µm BRAIDED
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OS81
Origin: Belgium

SILK BLACK 7/0 

POLYESTER USP 5/0 45cm 2 NEEDLES 1/4
CIRC.SPATULED 8mm 350µm BRAIDED
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OP51
Origin: Belgium

POLYESTER 5/0
SILK VIRGIN BLUE USP 8/0 45cm 2 NEEDLES 3/8
CIRC.SPATULED 6.5mm 200µm BRAIDED
NONABSORBABLE SURGICAL SUTURE
12 foil/ Box

CAT.# OS81
Origin: Belgium

SILK BLACK 8/0 
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Bandage Contact Lens DIA 14.2 Clear Zero power

10 Each/ Box

CAT.# BCL10
Origin: South Korea

Bandage Contact Lens

Eye Shield Non-Sterile Clear 2.6 X 3

100 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# ES26
Origin: KSA

Eye Shield

Goniovisc HYDROXYPRPYL METHYLCELLULOSE IP 2.5%  
15mL Benzalkonium Chloride Solution IP 0.02% v/v
(As Preservative) Sterile Solution

1 Each

CAT.# G/28/1197
Origin: India

Goniovisc 

Silicone Punctal Occlusion Sterile, individually
packaged, and preloaded for chronic dry eye -
Small size (0.4mm to 0.6mm)
1 pair / Box

CAT.# VFF-5001
Origin: USA

Punctal Plug Small 

Ocu-Film® + Tip Covers are individually wrapped

150 Each/ Box

CAT.# 230651
Origin: USA

Tonopen Covers

Eye Shield Sterile Clear 2.6 X 3

50 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# D5060
Origin: USA

Eye Shield

Silicone Punctal Occlusion Sterile, individually
packaged, and preloaded for chronic dry eye -
Medium size (0.6mm to 0.7mm)
1 pair / Box

CAT.# VFF-5002
Origin: USA

Punctal Plug Medium

Silicone Punctal Occlusion Sterile, individually
packaged, and preloaded for chronic dry eye -
Large size (0.7mm to 0.8mm)
1 pair / Box

CAT.# VFF-5003
Origin: USA

Punctal Plug Large
Silicone Punctal Occlusion Sterile, individually
packaged, and preloaded for chronic dry eye -
X-Large size (0.8mm to 1.0mm)
1 pair / Box

CAT.# VFF-5004
Origin: USA

Punctal Plug X-Large

Proclear toric monthly lenses DIA 14.4 Clear -00.00
power
 
6 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# AX-2
Origin: USA

Bandage Contact Lens

CuraSpon® is a sterile absorbable gelatin sponge
with haemostatic effect suitable for the control
of bleeding.
20 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# CS-010
Origin: NLD

Haemostatic Absorbable
Amniotic membrane tissue featuring anti-
inflammatory and anti-adhesive properties is
ideal for wound covering and wound healing
applications.
1 Each/ Box

CAT.# ATC-124-DN-1
Origin: India

AmnioTek C Membrane 
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Trypan Blue Ophthalmic Solution 1ml Bottle Size
contains not more than 0.8 mg of Trypan Blue
and 8.2 mg of Sodium Chloride
20 Each/ Box

CAT.# AA-RHEX
Origin: India

Rhex ID Trypan Blue

Aspen Surgical Products Skin Marker Securline®
Gentian Violet Tapered Tip

50 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# 2730
Origin: USA

Skin Marker Pen

Malyugin ring is a medical device used during
cataract surgery to expand a small or non-
dilating pupil, facilitating safe and effective
phacoemulsification.
6 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# MAL-1001
Origin: UK

Malyugin Ring 6.25mm 

.3 x 12 cm-sized dehydrated, sterile, human tissue
grafts used during eyelid ptosis surgery.

1 Each

CAT.# 68028
Origin: USA

Tutoplast Fascia Lata

Crawford-type Intubation Set dimensions Single
Use Sterile 110mm 

1 pair / Box

CAT.# 51-918A
Origin: USA

Crawford Intubation Set
Hot and cold gel pack for eyes. For use as a cold
pack: Store in the freezer for at least 2 hours.

60 Pcs/ carton

CAT.# VFF-5004
Origin: USA

Cold and Hot Pack

1.5 x 1.5 cm-sized dehydrated, sterile, human
tissue grafts used for covering a tube in
glaucoma shunt surgery. 
1 Each

CAT.# 68250
Origin: USA

Tutoplast Pericardium

13 mm (open)  11 mm (closed) & 12 mm (open)
10 mm (closed) Single and sterile, in an easy-
handling carrier, preloaded in a disposable
injector
1 Each

CAT.# AC001302PL
Origin: Spain

Capsular Tension Ring

Malyugin ring is a medical device used during
cataract surgery to expand a small or non-
dilating pupil, facilitating safe and effective
phacoemulsification.
6 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# MAL-1002
Origin: UK

Malyugin Ring 7.0mm 

Immediate IOP Reduction for All Types of
Refractory Glaucoma

1 pair / Box

CAT.# FP7
Origin: USA

Ahmed Glaucoma Valve

Battery cautery pens are used to stop bleeding
and remove tissue using heat generated by an
electrical current.
20 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# 41-61-20
Origin: USA

Battery Cautery

Histoacryl Translucent 10 Amp Of 0.5 Ml Wound
Closure in One Minute and Decreased Skin
Closure Time Compared to Sutures

10 Each/ Box

CAT.# 1050044
Origin: Spain

Histoacryl Glue
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13 Pcs drape set which can be used in General
Surgery Operations. 

20 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# FST-800
Origin: Turkey

General Surgery Drape

Raw material: SMMS 43 gsm, Open width: 150 cm
Length: 120 cm, 125 cm, 130 cm, 135 cm, 140 cm

60 Pcs / Box

CAT.# FST -200 : 204
Origin: Turkey

Standard Surgical Gowns
cover the mayo table in order to keep safe
sterile area for instruments while surgical
operation.

125 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# FST-436
Origin: Turkey

Mayo Cover 80x145 cm

Dual Refractive Drape, without wick Material
Type: Polyethylene Opaque Film
20 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# 581162
Origin: USA

Dual Refractive Aperture 
40x26cm

10 Pcs drape set which can be used in ENT
Surgery Operations.

20 Pcs/ Box

CAT.# FST-890
Origin: Turkey

ENT Drape Set

Eye drapes with 1 LCP to cover the eye area
during eye surgery operations. Single use. Steriled
Raw material SMS(HT-02), (HT-04), (HT-13) and
(HT-08)
125 Each/ Box

CAT.# FST-847
Origin: Turkey

Eye Drape 1 Pouch 130x130
Eye drapes with 1 LCP to cover the eye area
during eye surgery operations. Single use. Steriled
Raw material SMS(HT-02), (HT-04), (HT-13) and
(HT-08)
100 Each/ Box

CAT.# FST-848
Origin: Turkey

Eye Drape 1 Pouch 150x150

Eye drapes with 2 LCP to cover the eye area
during eye surgery operations. Single use. Steriled
Raw material SMS(HT-02), (HT-04), (HT-13) and
(HT-08)
125 Each/ Box

CAT.# FST-849
Origin: Turkey

Eye Drape 2 Pouch 100x130
Eye drapes with 2 LCP to cover the eye area
during eye surgery operations. Single use. Steriled
Raw material SMS(HT-02), (HT-04), (HT-13) and
(HT-08)
100 Each/ Box

CAT.# FST-851
Origin: Turkey

Eye Drape 2 Pouch 130x130

Eye drapes with 1 LCP to cover the eye area
during eye surgery operations. Single use. Steriled
Raw material SMS(HT-02), (HT-04), (HT-13) and
(HT-08)
125 Each/ Box

CAT.# FST-854
Origin: Turkey

Eye Drape 1 Pouch 100x120 
Eye Drape (40 cm × 25 cm) is typically used in
ophthalmic (eye) surgical procedures, especially
in laser eye surgeries like LASIK, PRK.
20 Each/ Box

CAT.# QDR360
Origin: USA

Lazer Eye Drape 40 × 25 cm

Eye Drape (40 cm × 40 cm) is typically used in
ophthalmic (eye) surgical procedures, especially
in laser eye surgeries like LASIK, PRK.
20 Each/ Box

CAT.# M2DFT1616P
Origin: KSA

Lazer Eye Drape 40 × 40 cm

Full Cataloge

https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Fullset-DISPOSABLE-SURGICAL-DRAPE-e-Catalog.pdf
https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Fullset-DISPOSABLE-SURGICAL-DRAPE-e-Catalog.pdf
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The Lid-Conjunctiva Set contains 19 specialized
instruments for eyelid and conjunctival
procedures, ensuring precision and safety in
ophthalmic surgeries.
19 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 160/75
Origin: Germany

LASIK Set

The Glaucoma Set (28 pcs) is a comprehensive
surgical instrument kit tailored for glaucoma
procedures.

28 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 160/30
Origin: Germany

Glaucoma Set
The Phaco Prechop Set (23 pcs) is a specialized
instrument set designed for efficient cataract
fragmentation during phacoemulsification.

23 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 161/05
Origin: Germany

Phaco Prechop Set

The Keratoplasty Set contains 32 precision
instruments for corneal transplantation, designed
to facilitate safe and efficient tissue removal,
preparation, and implantation.
32 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 160/45
Origin: Germany

Keratoplasty Set
The Set includes 29 specialized instruments for
diagnosing and treating eye muscle disorders. It
features precision tools like forceps, scissors, and
hooks for safe, effective ocular surgery.
29 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 160/15
Origin: Germany

Strabismus/Muscle Set

The Chalazion Set is a 14-piece surgical kit
designed for the effective treatment of chalazia,
including tools for incision, drainage, and
curettage.
14 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 160/20
Origin: Germany

Chalazion Set
The Retinal Detachment Set includes 34
specialized instruments for retinal surgeries,
offering precision and efficiency in managing
retinal detachment.
34 Each/ Box

CAT.# ZS 160/55
Origin: Germany

Retinal Detachment Set

The Lid-Conjunctiva Set contains 36 specialized
instruments for eyelid and conjunctival surgeries,
ensuring precision and efficiency.

36 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 160/60
Origin: Germany

Lid-Conjunctiva Set

Full Cataloge

The Lacrimal Instrument Set, containing 42
precision-crafted pieces, is designed for
diagnosing and treating lacrimal system
disorders.
42 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 161/00
Origin: Germany

Lacrimal Set
The Pterygium Instrument Set, containing 14
precision-crafted pieces, is designed for the
delicate removal of pterygium tissue.

14 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 160/65
Origin: Germany

Pterygium Set

The ECCE Instrument Set includes 43 precision-
crafted surgical tools designed for extracapsular
cataract extraction procedures.

43 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 161/04
Origin: Germany

ECCE Set
The MSICS Instrument Set, containing 17
precision-crafted pieces, is designed specifically
for Manual Small Incision Cataract Surgery.

17 Each/ Set

CAT.# ZS 161/03
Origin: Germany

MSICS Set

https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/General-Surgical-Instruments_com.pdf
https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/General-Surgical-Instruments_com.pdf
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EAR, NOSE, & THROAT
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Sinus nasal packings DAI 35Lx12Wx9H deliver
rapid and uniform expansion while offering
optimal compression to stop bleeding and
support the sinus cavity. (String).
20 Each/ Box

CAT.# NP-SL09S
Origin: Taiwan

Nasal Packing Sinus
Standard nasal packings DAI 45Lx20Wx10H are
precision-designed for various nasal surgeries,
including septoplasty, turbinectomy, and
rhinoplasty. (String).
20 Each/ Box

CAT.# NP-LS10S
Origin: Taiwan

Standard Nasal Packing

Standard nasal packings DAI 45Lx20Wx15H are
precision-designed for various nasal surgeries,
including septoplasty, turbinectomy, and
rhinoplasty. (String).
20 Each/ Box

CAT.# NP-LS15S
Origin: Taiwan

Standard Nasal Packing
Standard nasal packings DAI 80Lx20Wx15H are
precision-designed for various nasal surgeries,
including septoplasty, turbinectomy, and
rhinoplasty. (String & Airway).
10 Each/ Box

CAT.# NP-LL15ST
Origin: Taiwan

Standard Nasal Packing

Standard nasal packings DAI 80Lx20Wx15H are
precision-designed for various nasal surgeries,
including septoplasty, turbinectomy, and
rhinoplasty. (String).
20 Each/ Box

CAT.# NP-LL15S
Origin: Taiwan

Standard Nasal Packing
Epistaxis nasal packings DAI 100Lx25Wx15H are
precision-designed for various nasal surgeries,
including septoplasty, turbinectomy, and
rhinoplasty. (String).
20 Each/ Box

CAT.# NP-EL15S
Origin: Taiwan

Epistaxis Nasal Packing

Designed 80Lx30Wx15H for procedures requiring
extra support, such as septoplasty, turbinectomy,
and rhinoplasty. (String & Airway). 
20 Each/ Box

CAT.# NP-DL15ST
Origin: Taiwan

Anatomical Nasal Packing
Designed 6Lx6W for easy self-application, it
offers quick and effective results. Ideal for home
use or emergencies during nosebleeds. 
2 Each/ Box

CAT.# NP-HL15H
Origin: Taiwan

Easy Nose Plug - Home Use

Well-suited for otology surgery, as it utilizes soft,
porous PVA foam to effectively absorb fluids
during procedures and provides support to the
ear canal post-operation. (Ø9 x 12 String)
20 Each/ Box

CAT.# EP-0912S
Origin: Taiwan

Ear Pack
Ear wicks deliver medication slowly into the ear
canal for effective otitis externa treatment.
(Ø9 x 12 -  Fenestrated & Non-Fenestrated) 

20 Each/ Box

CAT.# EP-0912 & EP-0912F
Origin: Taiwan

Ear Wick

Full Cataloge

https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Cenefom-ENT-Product-List.pdf
https://facilitymedical.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Cenefom-ENT-Product-List.pdf
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